Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

6/14/2024

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE F;;\ultsF Score Place
12203 Wilder / Mierzwa 80.54 1.763 2 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16201 Star / Kenny -- 0O 0O 0 o0 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCo%se FEUHSF Score Place
24204 Aegis / Mitchell 79.22 1.792 4 1 0 1 o0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/14/2024

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
12401 Giddy / Cash 84.05 1.939 4 2 0 0 O NQ
12402 Liza / Potts 51.68 3.154 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16402 Zion / Berkley -- 1 1 0 o0 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOlil\rlse FTauItsF Score Place
20403 Belle / Hugo 58.53 3.041 1 0 0O o0 O 95 1
20402 Cross / Peskie 7136 2.494 3 0 0 o0 O NQ

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 75sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCow\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill 38.39 4.637 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24201 Sniper / Moss 49.31 3.610 1 0 0 0 0 95 2



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/14/2024
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF E Score Place
12601 Cricket / Upton 49.97 3.562 0 0 0O 0 oO 100 1
12602 Kayce / Meyer -- 3 3 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16601 Willow / Tuncil 49.84 3.712 0O O 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal -- 0 1 1 0 1 NQ
16603 Peach / Fennig 72.74 2.543 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:2 NQs3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\I/:‘/SG FsultsF E Score Place
20602 Dazey / Schroeder 49.25 3.898 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Theo / Sweesy 59.63 3.220 0 0 0O O ©O 100 2
20401 Writer / Ward 46.37 4.141 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 Ronan / King 47.37 4.053 1 0O 0O 0 ©O NQ
20604 Pearl / McNamara 55.01 3.490 0o 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/2024

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8805 Snooker / Koenigs 4567 3.898 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Jazzy / Orris 51.91 3.429 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Jetta / Meyer 52.02 3.422 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Niko / Orris 53.85 3.305 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Hendrix / Marvin 59.03 3.015 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 49.01 3.632 0O 1 0 o0 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12803 Kelli / Poirier 51.77 3.438 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12802 Lillie / Payne 55.51 3.207 15 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
12801 Dixie / Seely 57.22 3.111 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:3 NQs 5 %0Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RConiAr/se FsultsF E Score Place
16812 Jake / Upton 44.63 4.145 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Bree / Harrell 49.17 3.762 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Andre / Poirier 5479 3.377 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16801 Giorgio / Poirier 63.28 2.924 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Kate / Santana 41.37 4.472 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 46.41 3.986 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Dew / Jansen -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20811 Story / Varner -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/2024

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:12 NQs 6 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/{’ISG FTauItsF E Score Place
20813 Zuko / Berkley 38.96 4.928 28 0O 0O O o0 O 100 1
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 39.36 4.878 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20825 Bandit / Meyer 40.08 4.790 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 Luna / Honaker 41.10 4.672 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

20816 Ellie / Williamson 4196 4576 25 0O 0 O o0 O 100

20818 Diego / Dickinson 46.99 4.086 20 0 0 0 0 0 100

20810 Bindi / Drabek 47.68 4.027 19 0 0 0 0 0 100

20820 Reba / Hugo 4776 4.020 19 0 0 0 0 0 100

20822 Loki / Kenny 51.20 3.750 15 0O 0 O o0 O 100

20814 Toby / Winters 53.90 3.562 13 0 0 0 0 0 100

20606 Brandy / Kaveler 59.13 3.247 7 0 0 0 0 0 100

20817 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  60.50 3.174 6 0 0 0 0 0 100

20607 Skye / Wesselmann 5452 3.522 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20801 Denali / McLean 56.00 3.429 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20803 Berlin / Kenny 57.74 3.325 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20815 Wind / Brown 61.05 3.145 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20821 Bryn / Mackenzie 4194 4578 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20823 Inka / Honaker 4531 4.237 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20812 True / Schroeder - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 71sec Qs:4 NQs 4  %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOLiArlSE FTauItsF E Score Place

24801 Ryder / Sheridan 41.29 4.650 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

6/14/2024

24804
24803
24808
24802
24805
24806
24807

Lumen / Kramer

Leif / Zinn

Winx / Culbertson
Dakari / Hill

Chance / Plank
Duchess GSD / Ward

Duchess / Schaefer

44.93
51.66
52.20
56.86
70.82

4.273
3.717
3.678
3.377
2711

26
19
18

O O B N O O O

wWw r O B O O O

o O O O o o o

SO »r O B O O O

P O O O O O

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

6/14/2024
8inches MCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
8805 Snooker / Koenigs 44.42 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Jetta / Meyer 53.17 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12803 Kelli / Poirier 50.15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12801 Dixie / Seely -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
12802 Lillie / Payne 53.41 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
16805 Kate / Santana 42.80 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16601 Willow / Tuncil -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16809 Dew / Jansen 69.02 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
20813 Zuko / Berkley 45.66 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20810 Bindi / Drabek 55.41 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20814 Toby / Winters 55.51 0 1 0O 0 O NQ
20821 Bryn / Mackenzie 43.42 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
6/14/2024

24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0

Course Faults
R W T F

24801 Ryder / Sheridan -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Duchess GSD / Ward -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place




Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

6/14/2024

8inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SE FEUHSF Score Place
8203 Cole / Frappier 70.42 2.016 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%SG‘ F$U|tSF Score Place
16204 Starlight / Shaw 46.87 3.030 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComvr/se FEUHSF Score Place
20203 GiGi / Culbertson 35.71 3.976 0O 0 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/14/2024

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RComiAr/se F;;\ultsF E Score Place
8601 Breezy / Meyer -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCO%\r/se F$U|tSF E Score Place
16606 Louie / Hankemeyer -- 2 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

6/14/2024

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:3 NQs2 %Q:60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RComil\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
4805 Queeny / Cash 56.45 3.153 24 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1
4803 Ninjetta / Reis 59.83 2975 21 O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
4808 Giggles / Orris 62.14 2.864 18 O 0O O o0 o0 100 3
4802 Reggie / Hanna 56.68 3.140 O 1 0 1 o0 NQ
4806 Koda / McCaskey -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\I/{‘/SE F$U|tSF E Score Place
8816 LuLu / Phillips 50.49 3.525 25 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8817 Emrys / Orris 5959 2.987 16 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
8813 Brodie / Ray 7124 2499 4 0O 0O O o0 o0 100 3
8812 Ralphie / Hartke 90.57 1.965 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ
8815 Sophie / Pardue -- - - - - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/CSG FEUHSF Score Place
12809 Murphy / Tuncil 57.72 3.205 17 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 72sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %0Q: 60

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RConiAr/se FTauItsF Score Place
16817 Ava / Santana 42,71 4.495 29 O 0 O o0 o0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/14/2024

16819 Echo / Lawrence 48.60 3.951 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16822 KD / Eisenstein 56.47 3.400 15 0O 0O O o0 oO 100 3
16605 Iddy / Shaw 39.25 4.892 0O 1 o0 1 o0 NQ
16815 Bounce / Peskie 76.22 2.519 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs 1 %0Q: 80
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL:/{’ISG FTauItsF E Score Place
20829 Crush / Mitchell 51.37 3.738 24 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20830 Bones / Dede 51.96 3.695 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20831 Cinder / Sheridan 5252 3.656 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20827 Ruby / Zinn 58.62 3.275 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Kenai / Ariola 49.53 3.876 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

6/14/2024
4inches MCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
4802 Reggie / Hanna 59.02 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
8818 RockyRaccoon/Day  48.91 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8812 Ralphie / Hartke -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12809 Murphy / Tuncil 54.21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16817 Ava / Santana 44.70 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20831 Cinder / Sheridan 43.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Premier - Preferred
6/14/2024

20834 Bert / Cunningham - S ABS



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

6/14/2024
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
12401 Giddy / Cash - - - = - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Star / Kenny 31.97 4.160 O O O o 100 1
16402 Zion / Berkley 20.15 6.600 O O 1 o NQ
24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASIE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
24201 Sniper / Moss 36.65 3.629 0 1 1 0 NQ
24203 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn  28.22 4.713 0 1 2 0 NQ
24204 Aegis / Mitchell 44,19 3.010 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

6/14/2024

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
12402 Liza / Potts 47.60 2.983 3 0 0 o NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20402 Cross / Peskie 50.63 2.963 1 0 0 o NQ

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourv\?e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill 26.35 5.693 0O 1 0 o NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

6/14/2024
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs1l %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
12802 Lillie / Payne 45.01 3.755 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
12601 Cricket / Upton 38.48 4.392 0 1 0O O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
16603 Peach / Fennig 57.57 2.988 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(ASIE Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20401 Writer / Ward 47.67 3.671 3 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Belle / Hugo 4291 4.078 0O 1 0 O NQ
20602 Dazey / Schroeder 43.47 4.026 1 2 2 0 NQ
20606 Brandy / Kaveler -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Skye / Wesselmann 50.79 3.446 1 1 1 0 NQ
20608 Theo / Sweesy -- 1 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/2024

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQs3 %Q:50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8805 Snooker / Koenigs 40.25 4.199 14 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Niko / Orris 47.47 3560 7 0O 0 0 O 100 2
8806 Hendrix / Marvin 54.02 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Jazzy / Orris - 2 0 0 1 NQ
8808 Dart> / Hightshoe 48.06 3.516 1 1 0 O NQ
8809 Jetta / Meyer 39.06 4.327 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse F?:uns E Score Place
12803 Kelli / Poirier 38.05 4.442 13 0 0 0 0 100 1
12602 Kayce / Meyer 4112 4.110 0 1 1 0 NQ
12801 Dixie / Seely 35.09 4.816 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 49 sec Qs:6  NQs 3 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
16805 Kate / Santana 30.81 5.583 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Story / Varner 3236 5.315 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 33.36 5.156 15 O O O o 100 3
16601 Willow / Tuncil 3496 4.920 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Giorgio / Poirier 40.16  4.283 8 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Andre / Poirier 48.66 3.535 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal -- 3 2 0 O NQ
16810 Bree / Harrell 39.03 4.407 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/2024

16812 Jake / Upton 42.14 4.082 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:11 NQs 7 %0Q: 61
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
20821 Bryn / Mackenzie 29.22 5989 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Zuko / Berkley 29.67 5.898 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20816 Ellie / Williamson 32.16 5.442 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
20603 Ronan / King 32.33 5413 14 0O 0 0 O 100 4
20810 Bindi / Drabek 33.46 5.230 13 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Bandit / Meyer 36.98 4.732 10 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Reba / Hugo 3755 4.660 9 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Diego / Dickinson 37.56 4.659 9 O O O o 100
20803 Berlin / Kenny 37.89 4.619 9 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Denali / McLean 39.83 4.394 7 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Toby / Winters 40.11 4.363 6 0 0 0 0 100
20604 Pearl / McNamara 49.54 3.532 2 3 2 0 NQ
20802 Lass / Mackenzie 36.63 4.778 2 0 0 0 NQ
20804 Luna / Honaker 28.12 6.223 0 1 0 0 NQ
20815 Wind / Brown 39.59 4.420 0 1 1 0 NQ
20817 Anya / Wendt-Aquino  47.57 3.679 1 0 0 0 NQ
20822 Loki / Kenny 41.07 4.261 0 1 0 0 NQ
20823 Inka / Honaker 3454 5.067 0 1 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:5 NQs2 %Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fall:ults E Score Place

24803 Leif / Zinn 30.82 5.678 18 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/14/2024
24801 Ryder / Sheridan
24806 Duchess GSD / Ward
24804 Lumen / Kramer
24802 Dakari / Hill
24807 Duchess / Schaefer
24808 Winx / Culbertson

24805

Chance / Plank

31.42
32.14
33.49
47.14
47.63
39.28

5.570
5.445
5.225
3.712
3.674
4.455

17
16
15

o O O o o o

o W O o o o

O O O O O

o O O o O o

Master - Regular

100 2
100 3
100 4
100
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

6/14/2024
8inches MCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8809 Jetta / Meyer 4431 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8805 Snooker / Koenigs 46.48 0 0 0 0 100 2
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourvse Fa,‘:u”s E Score Place
12802 Lillie / Payne 46.26 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12801 Dixie / Seely 39.78 0 1 0O O NQ
12803 Kelli / Poirier 48.79 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
20813 Zuko / Berkley 37.97 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20401 Writer / Ward 48.35 0 1 1 0 NQ
20810 Bindi / Drabek 47.86 0 1 0 0 NQ
20821 Bryn / Mackenzie 41.76 0 1 0 0 NQ
20814 Toby / Winters -- - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e F?:ults E Score Place
24806 Duchess GSD / Ward 41.90 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24801 Ryder / Sheridan 48.60 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Regular
6/14/2024



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

6/14/2024

8inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 58sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
8203 Cole / Frappier 64.01 2.078 2 2 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e Fe::ults E Score Place
16204 Starlight / Shaw 36.25 3.669 O 0O O o 100 1

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 53sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20203 GiGi / Culbertson 26.63 4.994 1 0 0 o0 95 1



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/14/2024

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs1l %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOU(EG F"’,‘ZUHS E Score Place
8813 Brodie / Ray - 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 175vyds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16605 Iddy / Shaw 40.60 4.310 O 0O O o 100 1
16606 Louie / Hankemeyer 59.59 2.937 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred

6/14/2024

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 60 sec Qs:3 NQsl1l %Q:75

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou;\s/e Fall:ults E Score Place
4805 Queeny / Cash 4750 3.558 12 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
4803 Ninjetta / Reis 49.05 3.445 10 O 0O O o 100 2
4808 Giggles / Orris 54.72 3.088 5 0 0 0 0 100 3
4806 Koda / McCaskey -- 0 1 1 1 NQ
4802 Reggie / Hanna -- - - - - ABS

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouwe Fell:ults E Score Place
8816 LuLu / Phillips 36.39 4.644 20 O O O o 100 1
8817 Emrys / Orris 50.61 3.339 6 O O O o 100 2
8601 Breezy / Meyer 56.77 2.977 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Sophie / Pardue -- 0 0 1 1 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Faéults E Score Place
12809 Murphy / Tuncil 49.83 3452 4 O O o0 o 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 52sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %0Q: 25

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fa,L:UItS E Score Place
16819 Echo / Lawrence 41.60 4.207 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Bounce / Peskie 60.27 2.904 1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/14/2024
16817 Ava / Santana 35.01 4.999 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 KD / Eisenstein 48.00 3.646 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 175vyds SCT 54 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %0Q: 40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCou:;e Fe,‘:u'ts £ Score Place
20831 Cinder / Sheridan 3481 5.027 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20829 Crush / Mitchell 43.15 4.056 10 0 0 0 0 100 2
20826 Kenai / Ariola 42.84 4.085 0 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Ruby / Zinn 50.00 3.500 0 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Bones / Dede 49.29 3.550 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
6/14/2024

4inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOU(EG F"’,‘:uns E Score Place
4802 Reggie / Hanna -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou:;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12807 Dew / Jansen 54.09 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCourv\?e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16819 Echo / Lawrence 45.58 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCou;se Faéults E Score Place

20831 Cinder / Sheridan -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/14/2024

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12802 Lillie / Payne 29.91 1 6 18 27 20 72 1
12402 Liza / Potts 38.42 0O 6 18 27 20 68 2
12401 Giddy / Cash 26.26 2 6 11 27 20 66 3
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20607 Skye / Wesselmann 31.87 1 6 18 27 20 72 1
20201 Copper / Hewitt 37.06 0 2 18 27 20 62 2
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24204 Aegis / Mitchell 28.20 2 2 18 18 20 60 1



FAST Results Open - Regular
6/14/2024

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16403 Dahlia / Holscher -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16402 Zion / Berkley 41.64 2 6 18 27 O NQ
20811 Story / Varner -- 6 9 18 27 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20401 Writer / Ward 21.19 3 6 11 17 20 57 1
20402 Cross / Peskie -- 0 2 11 8 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24401 Siren / Hill 37.15 o 9 11 9 0 NQ

24202 Chief / Boxdorfer -- - - - ABS



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

6/14/2024
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12602 Kayce / Meyer 43.10 0 6 11 19 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16603 Peach / Fennig 30.90 2 6 18 27 20 73 1
16601 Willow / Tuncil 28.42 1 6 18 27 20 72 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20606 Brandy / Kaveler 33.77 0 6 18 27 20 70 1
20603 Ronan / King 20.76 2 6 11 27 20 66 2
20403 Belle / Hugo 40.71 0O 6 18 19 20 NQ
20817 Anya / Wendt-Aquino -- - - - e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24803 Leif / Zinn 30.11 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
24203 Pyxis / Schneiderjohn -- 0 6 11 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/14/2024

8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioin;_s? 810 SB Score Place

8805 Snooker / Koenigs 36.69 4 9 18 27 20 78 1

8802 Niko / Orris 27.23 2 6 18 19 20 65 2

8810 Kiss / Cash 28.74 1 6 11 27 20 65 3
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioinéi 810 SB Score Place

16806 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.57 5 9 18 27 20 78 1

16809 Dew / Jansen 32.27 2 6 18 27 20 73 2

16602 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal 29.04 1 6 18 19 20 64 3
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:9 NQs1 %Q: 90
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioinéi 810 SB Score Place

20813 Zuko / Berkley 31.11 4 9 18 27 20 78 1

20804 Luna / Honaker 25.82 2 9 18 27 20 76 2

20823 Inka / Honaker 28.95 2 9 18 27 20 76 3

20825 Bandit / Meyer 35.35 4 9 18 27 20 75 4

20802 Lass / Mackenzie 37.11 5 9 18 27 20 74

20801 Denali / McLean 28.98 1 6 18 27 20 72

20814 Toby / Winters 31.08 1 6 18 27 20 72

20820 Reba / Hugo 32.76 0 6 18 27 20 71

20810 Bindi / Drabek 37.22 0 9 18 27 20 69

20816 Ellie / Williamson -- 0 6 0 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/14/2024

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

24806 Duchess GSD / Ward 29.24 2 9 18 27 20 76 1



FAST Results Open - Preferred
6/14/2024

8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8601 Breezy / Meyer 45.47 0 2 18 18 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20203 GiGi / Culbertson 42.55 0 2 18 19 O NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/14/2024
8inches SCT 38 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8812 Ralphie / Hartke 42.97 0 6 11 27 20 60 1
8813 Brodie / Ray 39.56 4 6 11 19 20 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16606 Louie / Hankemeyer 39.26 1 6 11 27 20 61 1
16822 KD / Eisenstein 30.54 1 6 11 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/14/2024

4inches SCT 41sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4806 Koda / McCaskey 38.33 1 9 18 27 20 75 1
4801 Jazzy / Orris 30.20 1 6 18 27 20 72 2
4802 Reggie / Hanna 34.74 1 6 18 27 20 72 3
4808 Giggles / Orris 45.30 0O 6 18 27 20 67 4
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8816 LuLu / Phillips 37.67 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
8817 Emrys / Orris 29.61 2 6 18 19 20 65 2
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12809 Murphy / Tuncil 28.98 2 6 11 27 20 66 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

16819 Echo / Lawrence 22.46 2 6 11 27 20 66 1



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

6/14/2024
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20829 Crush / Mitchell 31.89 1 9 18 27 20 75 1
20827 Ruby / Zinn 28.43 1 6 18 19 20 64 2



